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Fax Quote Requests to Jim Bennett at 800-443-6261

Or

Email Quote Requests to (all three):

jim.bennett@coralind.com, stacey.rainwater@coralind.com, & kendra.Metcalf@coralind.com 

Please Indicate Date and Time Price is Required

CAP Contacts

Toll Free: 1-800-772-7737


Toll Free Fax: 1-800-443-6261

David Welch







Duane Esler
General Manager/Engineering




Project Mgmt

david.welch@coralind.com





duane.esler@coralind.com
Ext 1344







Ext 1378
Jim Bennett







Buddy Stephens
Estimating/Technical Support





Project Mgmt

jim.bennett@coralind.com





buddy.stephens@coralind.com
Ext 1286







Ext 1406
Clay Keith







Kendra Metcalf



All Glass Storefront






Customer Service

clayton.keith@coralind.com





kendra.metcalf@coralind.com
Ext 1401







Ext 1404
Trey Tait







Katie Yates



Estimating







Customer Service


trey.tait@coralind.com





kendra.metcalf@coralind.com
Ext 1389







Ext 1403
William Smith Sr.






Stacey Rainwater
VP - Products







Customer Service
wsmithsr@smithllc.us






stacey.rainwater@coralind.com (813) 716-3368






Ext 1240
Grant McAllister






Mike Rogers

Vice-President & CFO





VP – Sales
grant.mcallister@coralind.com




mike.rogers@coralind.com
Ext 1205







Cell: (678) 602-1350
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